- ssuras'r

gvten Johnsen Cj é él! ENR&C\? ﬁv T3 652 26474 2
X |

m
N
‘\
oy
<

F MORTGAGE OR TRUST o~ d
Q Hg T
973% 45

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE b o
OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE B YT
FILED WITH TI‘IE RECORDER OF -:t:. nm}y }"H[n‘:,ﬁi
DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE
MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST
WAS HLED- Abervn Spats for Recocter'| Use Unly

-:--‘».".‘Jf.i ‘

AN
il W T

KNOW ALL 2452 RY THESE PRESENTS, that The Toronto-Dominion Bank, for and in consideration
of the payment of the judebtedness secured by the Mongage and Security Agreement hereinafter
mentioned, and the cancsilation ol all the notes thereby accured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receips
whereof is herehy acknowledged, uoss kareby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUITCLAIM unto
LaSalle National Trust, N.A., a national banking sssociation, as trustee under that certain Trus
Agreement dated june 29, 1981, and known as Trust No. 104102, whose address is 135 LaSalle Street,
Chicago, lllinois 60690, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, intecest,
claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, throus»-or by a certain Mortgage and Security
Agreemeni, bearing date the 30th day of June, 1981, and recorded Li the Recorder's Office of Cook
County, in the State of [linois, on June 30, 1981, as Document No. 2:023817, and amended by
Modification Agreement racorded January 22, 1982 as Document No. 26121358, oy Socond Modification
Agreement recorded July 20, 1983 as Document No. 26695360, by Third Modification” Agreement
recorded November 28, 1982 as Document No. 26876771, by Fourth Modlfication Agreemend recorded
March 13, 1985, as Document No. 27473726, and by Modification Agreement recorded April 10, 1986
as Document No. 86136826, in the promises therein described, situated in the County of Cook, State of

Lllinois, as follows, to wit:

See Exhihit A attached hereto and made a part hereof;

together with ali the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or nppenauuns 0/
- Jold)'s

e DpUZP

TMIETE NN 0N 333 pm : B /68 K. /1(@/1{,&9@'
M’W"" :f:/ 60605

————— . ————— .

j\»

Evg?




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




. SENT.BY:Otten Johnson lajmd?ls_ﬂk IEéPrAiJ_RNHCE‘:IéS:‘IJ__&G? T13 §%2 26478 3

F IN TESTIMONY WHEREOQF, the said The Toronto-Dominion Bank has caused these presents to
\ , : 4~
be signed by its AU 74V R€p orF %aﬁiﬁ_ duy of September, 1997,

4 THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

o e et

Titls:

[Corporate Scull

STATEOF __lEX2%. )
)88,

COUNTY OF )

: 1, Warnes A VELA Notary Public (g and for ssid County in the

L State aforesaid, do hereby certify e NEVA NESS . T , 88 MUTHIR 12 8P

' OFLICER.  Paestdemt of THE TORANTO-DOMINION BANK, personally known to me (o be ths
8ame person whose name s subscribed to e foregoing instrument, as such _4 of 7y4 £ /26D OFTOF A
Pgmsidentrappeared before me this day in person-and acknowledged that (s)he executed and delivered
such instrument as his/er own free and voluntury act, and as the free and voluniary act of said Bank,

for the uscs and purposss therein set forth.

IN WITNESS WHEREOR, | have hereunte 47 my hand and official seal this 25 _ day

of _ SEPTEMBYL | 1997, A7 4
/ e

Natary Public

) A NNN

| 73R MARTIN A VELA §
. .' Mmsuld?m
AR 12, Hymm&mhn »
R &5/ FEBRUARY 3, 1099

LL LA AL A AL AT A AR l./.\

My commission Expires:
?«[ E ZD 44

{Notarial Seal)

Thi¢ instrumen! was prepared by Otien, Johnson, Robinson, Neff & Regonetti, P.C., 350 17th Street, Sg
Suite 1600, Denver, Colorado 80202. <
W

=}

$o)

{J

w

NN MIN ORISST? 35T pm 2




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

(Legal Description)

PARCEL 1:

Lots 1; 2, and ] in Assess>c's Division of Lot i {a Block 2 in
Original Town of Cbicago in Section ¢. Township 29 Scrth, Raoge
1¢, gast of the Third Princlipal Meridian, in Cook County,

Illinois
PMCEL 2@

Lcts 2. 3 and & (except the northerly 11 feot therecf) in Block i
in tha Hriginal Town of Chicago in Section 9, Towssdip 19 Xer:ild,
Rarge 14, Bast of the Third Principal Meridiasa, ia Cock County,
I1linols, 2+id premises being otherwise described and bourdted as
follows: Beginning at a point where the east line of ¥crehd Clarx
Street {ntecsects the south line of New Rorth Mate: Streez in the
City of Chicags, Cook County, 1llinols; thence running east aleng
said south line of sald New Morth Water Street, 240 feat, more or
less, to the east 'ine ot Lot 2 in Block 2 in Qriginal Tcwn of
Chicago aforesaid; thzace south slong sald east line of said Lot
2 to the Chicago River; thence west along and follcwing the rorth
line of said river, 240 fest, more of less, to the polat where
said north 1ine of sald tiver intersects the sast line of said
North Clark Street; thence rorth along the east line of sald
North Clack Street to the polnt-of beglinning (except the

northezly 31 feet therect)

PARCEL 33

Lots 8, § and 7 (except tie southerly 31 fse! thereof} ln Block 2
in the Original Town of Chicago in Section 3, Township J5 Rorth,
Range il, East of the Third Principal Kei!dlan, ia Cook County,
Illinois , BERNERTE ST

PARCEL 4: A P C PO

tots 1 to 9, all {nclusive, in Butler's subdivisive of Lot 8 in’ '
Block 2 {n Original Town of Chicago together with the vacated
alley west of and adjoining the south 5 feet of Lot 3 ad all of .
Lots & and 5 aforesald all in Section 9, Township 39 Nocch. Range
I;iigait of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cock County, . . . .
111inois L e e

. pA‘Rm" 5-;': “"'. : - ' . ) "..'.: » ,,,‘,.‘._-.fj'},;" il,;r 'n (IR Y
'ibtlﬁ"(Bicept ihe cast 6.24 teét thereof) and Lot‘f inlni;éisér‘s
Division of Lots 13 to 16 ln Block 2 in Wolcott's Additlon to-. .-
chicago in Section 9, Township 39 Nerth, Range 14, East of the
rgi:d principal Meridlan, in Cook County, Illinois.

sl .,::,. . .

PARCEL &1t

‘Lots 157and 16 (except the west 3 feet of sald 1ots taken’ asz’'s .-
tract) in Block 2 in Wolcott's Addition to Chicago,’ 3 subdivision
of the Ezst-1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Sectlon 9, Township 19,
North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian,’in Cook
County, Illinofs.’ . -~ - = ‘ ‘

DBINTL MIN 094K 1.29 pen




UNOFFICIAL COPY

_PLR_Q.EE.‘_J_:

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, ? 2and B in Block 2 in Wolcott's Addition
te Chicage, a subdivision of the East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of
Section 5, Township 139 North, Range 14, East of the Third
Principal Meridlan, in Cook County, Illinais.

[7-0%- HOT- oc;?()
7.09. 4080 o ‘
f A €8T Lo BN TR vﬁ;:ﬂggfr‘ LINZ
gﬁif; e TH Deﬂﬂdcﬂ"/

626

r
—

P
{v
w




- P
. jal
¥ |
g <
. Ll
g
N O
.
- O

SL62.64L46




